3°Raduno Etnha SAM
Ramacca aviosuperficie Margherito

Classifica del 03/12/2005

Categoria TEXACO

1 Binelli Luigi Lucca

2 Ridenti Ninetto Roma

3 Montesi Paolo Roma

4 Minotti Carlo Catania

5 Candido Domenico Reggio Calabria

Categoria 1/2 A TEXACO
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10
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12

Bruschi Domenico
Bortolai Tiziano
Lizio Salvatore
Scarfi Francesco
Russo Salvatore
Bruttaniti Carmelo
Russo Salvatore
Cavallaro Ciro
Scarfi Francesco
Spina Salvatore
Bortolai Tiziano
Mauro Giacomo

San Marino
Modena
Ramacca (CT)
Napoli
Catania
Catania
Catania
Catania
Napoli
Catania
Modena
Messina

Categoria OT ELETTRICI
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Lusso Gianfranco
Lusso Gianfranco
Bruttaniti Carmelo
Minotti Carlo
Bortolai Tiziano

Ginevra
Ginevra
Catania
Catania
Modena

Duca 1939

M 18 1938

Bomber 1938
Pacemaker 1940
Lanzo Bomber 1938

Playboy 1940
Flamingo 49
Playboy 1940
Sine 1946

Palla D'oro 1946
Kerswap 1942
PB 2 1940

Sine

Haysed 1942
Kerswap 1942
Nu Looker 1948
Lanzo Bomber 1938

Playboy 1940 B
Playboy 1940 S
PB 2 1940
Playboy 1940
Zomby 1941

1760
1705
585
100

1198
871
823
630
559
484
474
155

o O O

1016
1002
859
641
469



Classifica del 04/12/2005

Categoria OTVR
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Categoria OTMR
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Bruttaniti Carmelo
Lusso Gianfranco
Lusso Gianfranco
Lizio Salvatore
Minotti Carlo
Russo Salvatore
Scarfi Francesco
Guzzardi Pietro
Binelli Luigi
Russo Salvatore
Scarfi Francesco

Bruschi Domenico
Bruschi Domenico
Ridenti Ninetto
Montesi Paolo
Ridenti Ninetto

Catania
Ginevra
Ginevra
Ramacca (CT)
Catania
Catania
Napoli
Catania
Lucca
Catania
Napoli

San Marino
San Marino
Roma
Roma
Roma

Categoria 1/2 OT ELETTRICO
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Lizio Salvatore
Spina Salvatore
Pulvirenti Maurizio
Cavallaro Ciro
Guzzardi Pietro
Scarfi Francesco
Costa Alessio
Pidatella Concetto
Zimbone Giuseppe
Bortolai Tiziano
Musumeci Antonio
Lusso Gianfranco
Coco Orazio

Ramacca (CT)
Catania
Catania
Catania
Catania

Napoli

Catania
S.G.LaPunta (CT)
Catania
Modena
Ramacca (CT)
Ginevra
Catania

Sokol 1950
Championnat 1946
Nibbio 1945
Nibbio 1945
National 1942

MG 3 1942
Albatros 1950
Kane

Montagne 1942
GR 63 1945
Penna Bianca 1950

Hurricane 1940
Sailplane 1940

Duchessa 1939
Stentorian 1947
Almo 7 1946

Baby Burd 1938
Kerswap 1942
Sine

PB 2 1940
Kerswp 1942
Kerswap 1942
PB 2 1940

PB 2 1940

PB 2 1940
Flamingo 49
PB 2 1940

KL 61 1947
PB 2 1940

862
782
715
692
663
649
523
472
470
396
269

1241
1236
1168

534

2017
2005
1999
1970
1785
1780
1124
918
838
794
449



